CHALLENGE "PIERRE TOLLINI" VELODROME DE COMMERCY

Seniors
BOURHOVEN Cédric
DEREMETZ David
GIRARD Anthony
BOUCHER Johan
BRIEY Marin
BETTELLI Cyriaque

CADETS
CHRIST Quentin

MINIMES

NUSS Matéo

CHAFF Mathieu
LEROUX Quentin
LEMARCHAND Antonin
ANDRE Emeric

DE LAS CUEVAS Laura
MATHIEU Paul

PUPILLES
HUMBLOT Antonin
HENRIOT Bruno
HENRION Céleste
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Classements aprés la 2éme manche

SENIORS

BRIEY Marin
DEREMETZ David
GIRARD Anthony
GENTER Romain
BOUCHER Johan
THIEMS Florian
BOURHOVEN Cédric
BETTELLI Cyriaque

CADETS
CHRIST Quentin

MINIMES

MATHIEU Paul

ANDRE Emeric
LEMARCHAND Antonin
LEROUX Quentin
CHAFF Mathieu

NUSS Matéo

DE LAS CUEVAS Laura
GUILLET Ludivine

PUPILLES
HUMBLOT Antonin
HENRION Céleste
GENTER Gabriel
HENRIOT Bruno

total
22
18
16
15
15
12
10
10
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10



